



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 1 of 5

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0078-012-2010 / 52289
 Project Name: Dillingham Airport Terminal Apron, Taxiway A & B
 Project Location: Dillingham, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 11, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Certified True and Correct: Sharon L. Smith 6/14/10, Chief of Contracts
 Sharon L. Smith, P.E. DATE

Compiled By: OG OG Checked By: AM AM

Order of Bidders Based on: Basic Bid									
	State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region			KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE, SUITE 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	
Basic Bid	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
D-751e	Storm Drain Manhole, 48"	4 Each	20,000.00	80,000.00	22,000.00	88,000.00	10,000.00	40,000.00	10,000.00
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	715,000.00	L.S.	125,000.00	L.S.	500,000.00	L.S.
G-115a	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	150,000.00	L.S.	110,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.
G-130a	Field Office	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.
G-130b	Field Laboratory	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.
G-130g	Nuclear Testing Equipment Storage Shed	1 Each	9,000.00	9,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
G-130j	Engineering Communications	All Required Contingent Sum	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.	10,000.00	C.S.
G-131a	Engineering Transportation (Truck)	3 Each	20,000.00	60,000.00	22,000.00	66,000.00	20,000.00	60,000.00	12,000.00
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor	All Required Lump Sum	L.S.	75,000.00	L.S.	65,000.00	L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.
									78,750.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 2 of 5

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0078-012-2010 / 52289
 Project Name: Dillingham Airport Terminal Apron, Taxiway A & B
 Project Location: Dillingham, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 11, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE, SUITE 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
G-135b	Extra Three Person Survey Party								
	72 Hour			325.00	23,400.00	275.00	19,800.00	300.00	21,600.00
G-135c	Monuments by the Contractor								
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	4,500.00
G-150a	Equipment Rental, Dozer (minimum 70HP)								
	48 Hour			150.00	7,200.00	180.00	8,640.00	170.00	8,160.00
G-300a	CPM Scheduling								
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	7,500.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00
G-700a	Airport Flagger								
	All Required Contingent Sum			C.S.	40,000.00	C.S.	40,000.00	C.S.	40,000.00
G-705a	Watering for Dust Control								
	1,000 M-gal			40.00	40,000.00	30.00	30,000.00	50.00	50,000.00
L-100e	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T								
	48 Each			1,700.00	81,600.00	1,200.00	57,600.00	1,200.00	57,600.00
L-100e(1)	Taxiway Edge Light, L-861T Fixture Trim Only								
	20 Each			900.00	18,000.00	825.00	16,500.00	1,000.00	20,000.00
L-100g	Primary Handhole, L-868, Size B								
	4 Each			3,500.00	14,000.00	550.00	2,200.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
L-100h	Remove Runway and Taxiway Light								
	64 Each			450.00	28,800.00	275.00	17,600.00	150.00	9,600.00
L-100n	Airport Sign, Type L-858								
	6 Each			11,500.00	69,000.00	5,500.00	33,000.00	4,400.00	26,400.00
L-100y	Remove Airport Sign								
	6 Each			500.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	300.00	1,800.00
								4,200.00	25,200.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 3 of 5

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0078-012-2010 / 52289
 Project Name: Dillingham Airport Terminal Apron, Taxiway A & B
 Project Location: Dillingham, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 11, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE, SUITE 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description								
Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-100ap	Spare Parts								
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	4,000.00	L.S.	5,500.00	L.S.	33,000.00	L.S.	3,780.00
L-108a	Underground Cable, #8 AWG, copper, 5KV FAA type "B" or type "C" (as specified on Plans), L-824								
8,000 Linear Foot		2.50	20,000.00	1.50	12,000.00	1.50	12,000.00	3.20	25,600.00
L-108c	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor								
4,000 Linear Foot		2.25	9,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	0.50	2,000.00	1.60	6,400.00
L-108g	Ground Rod								
7 Each		300.00	2,100.00	500.00	3,500.00	250.00	1,750.00	370.00	2,590.00
L-110g	2-Inch PE Conduit								
4,000 Linear Foot		9.00	36,000.00	10.00	40,000.00	8.00	32,000.00	10.50	42,000.00
P-152a	Unclassified Excavation								
2,500 Cubic Yard		12.00	30,000.00	10.00	25,000.00	25.00	62,500.00	11.00	27,500.00
P-157a	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration								
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	40,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	12,000.00	L.S.	12,000.00
P-157b	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control								
All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	50,000.00	C.S.	50,000.00	C.S.	50,000.00	C.S.	50,000.00
P-157e	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Price Adjustment								
All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-157f	SWPPP Manager								
All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	70,000.00	L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00
P-160e	Excavation of Pavement (PCC)								
50 Cubic Yard		500.00	25,000.00	30.00	1,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	175.00	8,750.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0078-012-2010 / 52289
 Project Name: Dillingham Airport Terminal Apron, Taxiway A & B
 Project Location: Dillingham, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 11, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE, SUITE 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-161a	Recycled Asphalt Pavement	102,400	Square Yard	5.00	512,000.00	2.50	256,000.00	3.75	384,000.00
P-165a	Removal of Structures								
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	11,100.00	L.S.	120,000.00	L.S.	150,000.00
P-209a	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	1,000	Cubic Yard	70.00	70,000.00	20.00	20,000.00	100.00	100,000.00
P-310a	Foamed Asphalt Stabilized Base Course	105,500	Square Yard	8.00	844,000.00	4.50	474,750.00	3.00	316,500.00
P-310b	Asphalt Cement	840	Ton	900.00	756,000.00	850.00	714,000.00	810.00	680,400.00
P-310c	Portland Cement	500	Ton	400.00	200,000.00	500.00	250,000.00	300.00	150,000.00
P-401a	Hot Mix Asphalt Type II, Class A	24,900	Ton	100.00	2,490,000.00	71.00	1,767,900.00	100.00	2,490,000.00
P-401b	Hot Mix Asphalt Price Adjustment								
	All Required Contingent Sum			C.S.	186,128.00	C.S.	186,128.00	C.S.	186,128.00
P-401c	Asphalt Cement, PG 52-28	1,370	Ton	900.00	1,233,000.00	900.00	1,233,000.00	810.00	1,109,700.00
P-401e	Asphalt Material Price Adjustment								
	All Required Contingent Sum			C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
P-603a	Tack Coat, STE-1	100	Ton	1,200.00	120,000.00	1,000.00	100,000.00	980.00	98,000.00
P-620c	Runway and Taxiway Painting								
	All Required Lump Sum			L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	90,000.00	L.S.	134,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

Page 5 of 5

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Project Number: AIP 3-02-0078-012-2010 / 52289
 Project Name: Dillingham Airport Terminal Apron, Taxiway A & B
 Project Location: Dillingham, Alaska

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 11, 2010
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

		State of Alaska DOT & PF Design Section Central Region		KNIK CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE, SUITE 100 ANCHORAGE, AK 99502		QAP 240 W. 68TH AVE. ANCHORAGE, AK 99518		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11471 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	
Basic Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Pay Unit</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>
P-633a	Emulsified Pavement Sealer and Rejuvenator	110,800	Square Yard	4.50	498,600.00	5.00	554,000.00	2.00	221,600.00
P-650a	Soil Anchor Tie-down, Driven Toggle	21	Set	1,000.00	21,000.00	450.00	9,450.00	450.00	9,450.00
P-670a	Hazard Marker Barrier, Plastic	110	Each	450.00	49,500.00	700.00	77,000.00	300.00	33,000.00
T-901b	Seeding	76	Pound	100.00	7,600.00	175.00	13,300.00	75.00	5,700.00
T-905a	Topsoiling	7,500	Square Yard	2.00	15,000.00	7.00	52,500.00	1.50	11,250.00
T-908a	Mulching	7,500	Square Yard	3.00	22,500.00	4.00	30,000.00	1.00	7,500.00
Total Basic Bid				8,774,028.00		6,933,468.00		7,267,138.00	

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid				
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER
				BIDDER 2
				BIDDER 3
Bid Total:		8,774,028.00		6,933,468.00
				7,267,138.00
				8,002,135.00